Gt LOC DUREAU—KAHSAS GEOLOGIZAL SOCiETY 0@ A ~IXW

G032 Last Murdock,

Company- FREEDMAN & AUTRY

Farmi- Weldner

Tota! Depth. 3636
Comm. 8-24-59

Shaot or Treated.

No. 4

Comp.  9-3=-59

Centracior, Tomlinson-Kathol, Inc.

ssued. 12=12-59

CASING:

8 5/8" 248' cem w/250 sx.

5 1/2" 3676"

sand

lime shale

red shale & sand
shale

shale & lime strks
lime

lime & shale
shale

shale & lime
shale

shale & lime
lime - shale
lime

chert & shale
Arbuckle

Total Depth

TOPS :

Heebner

Brown Limne
Lansing

Base Kansas City
Conglomerate
Viola

Simpson
Arbuckle

Figures ii:Cicate Bottom of Formations.

215

263

695

1512
1665
1829
1930
2106
2286
2545
3251
3321
3529
3586
3686

3099
3226
3241
3480
3500
3509
3535
3583

Wichita, Kansas

SEC.. 26 T. 21
NW SE NE

County Stafford
KANSAS

R.

12w

T T ST

Production. 85 BOPD



